NOME E DATA ATTO DI FINE MANDATO RUOLI
COGNOME NOMINA

ALBERTO LANG

ENZO POLIDORI

VERONICA
VOLPINI

FRANCESCO
DELLA SANTINA

SILVIA FORMICHI

23/06/2020

23/06/2020

23/06/2020

23/06/2020

23/06/2020

FINO AD
APPROVAZIONE
BILANCIO 2022

FINO AD
APPROVAZIONE
BILANCIO 2022

FINO AD
APRROVAZIONE
BILANCIO 2022

FINO AD
APPROVAZIONE
BILANCIO 2022

FINO AD
APPROVAZIONE
BILANCIO 2022

PRESIDENTE DEL

COLLEGIO SINDACALE

SINDACO

SINDACO

SINDACO SUPPLENTE

SINDACO SUPPLENTE

COMPENSI FATTURATI

NELL’ANNO 2022

3.387,96€

3.140€

3.140€



